			S-NESE LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OF 9704	
N- RE-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	BY BENEFICIARY-Oregon, Jrust Deed Series	COPYRIGHT 1990 STEVEN	mg4 Page 6764	
03-03-94903:3	MENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	OR BENEFICIARY'S SUCCESSOR	M94 Hage 6764	
705%	t the is	the beneficiary or benefi	ciary's successor Handsaker	
FOR VALOE	February 14	entirety	by MICHAET user, grantor, , trustee, in which is the beneficiary, recorded	
Highland Community	Federal Credit Union	No. M. 94 on page	is the beneficiary, recorded 	
Echruary Lo	17.2.1, 11	waster of the MORREE AND	cords ofRTamatit	
ENK/MAXIONNAL/ABUNALI	t second in said count	y described no		
	11 - Fa	the official pro-	thereof on fine in	
ot 6 in Block 2, man the office of the Court	LEY ACRES, according to nty Clerk of Klamath Co	ounty, Oregon.		
		•		
		1 -		
	sters and sets over to	ountrywide Funding	Corporation	
hereby grants, assigns, tran	sters and sets over to	, and assignee's heirs, pe	rsonal representatives, successors and the notes, moneys and obligations nefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue	
	, hereinaiter cance assigned	trust deed, together with	rsonal representatives, successful to bligations the notes, moneys and obligations melits whatsoever accrued or to accrue	
assigns, all of the benefici	ed to, with the interest thereo	on, and all rights and set	t matinizer or bene-	
The undersigned he	est under said trust deed and	is the owner and holder	tion secured thereby, and that there is	
the the right to sell, thank	1.3 Amerit 1.04	an the sum of not the		
IN WITNESS WH	EREOF, the undersigned has a	affixed by an officer of o		
ration, it has caused its n order of its board of dire		CHETCO F	EDERAL CREDIT UNION	
order of its board of and				
	QÅ	Riding	2	
DATED: February	22, <u>19 54</u>	L. R. Dugan, P	cesidenc	
		. Curry) ss10	
	STATE OF OREGON, Court	nty of	on	
	This instrument was a		on February 22 , 19.54	4
-	by	acknowledged before me		
	by L. N. Dug			****
	as President of Chetco Federal C	redit Union	The Kilm	i.
	THE REAL PROPERTY AND	MIHUSE	Notary Public for Ore	gon
I N GARA TI	OFFICIAL SEAL HERESA MATVLER ARY PUBLIC - OREGON	/) <u> </u>	xpires 11-9-96	A detailed in the second se
SECON NOT	ARY PUBLIC - UREGUN MISSION NO. 019813 MISSION EPHES NOV. & 1990	My commission e		الاستعمادي ي
A ME IN COM	AND AN ELFAILS NOT A CONTRACT		STATE OF OREGON,	Lee
eccon	I	•	K Hillich L	(33.
ASSIGNMENT	OF TRUST DEED			day
BY BEN	ommunity FCW		I certify that the willing and was received for record on the 3rd, of	
Highland U				
	Assignor	IDON'T USC THIS	in book/reel/volume No	stru-
Countryuid	" Fundina	SPACE: RESERVED	1 Completion (PPC) UNIVAL	
www.injuic		LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.3	Record of Mortgages of said Count Witness my hand and se	
	Assignee		Witness my hand and so County affixed.	
	DRDING RETURN TO		Evelyn Biehn, County Cl.	srk
PECIL	DI CITIAL		EVELVE BISCHAR, MEMORAL T	1728
11.147 Hur	101 900000	· · ·	By Dallaland Alder and The	deputy .
P.D. BOX 300	101 SOLUHA	00 ATA 414	n na sana ang sana an	т. Салана
LIN CATY. U	R 971415-0550	Fee \$10.00		
IFIC: OU.				